



14737

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		881343T 1	FLYWHEEL COVER	1		
2	10	804348	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	2		
3		825665	COLLAR	4		
4	25	11416M	GROMMET	2		
5	11	804265	NUT, (36MM Hex)	1	SN# 0T598999 & Below	
5	11	804265A 1	NUT/WASHER KIT, (36MM Hex)	1	SN# 0T599000 & Up	
6	12	804264 1	WASHER, Plate	1	SN# 0T599000 & Up	
6	12	804264	WASHER	1	SN# 0T598999 & Below	
7	280	881335T	FLYWHEEL	1		
-	398	881336T 1	STATOR KIT	1		
8		881337T	PULSER COIL	1		
9	398	881336T 2	STATOR	1		
10	10	881338	SCREW, (M6 x 28)	3		
11	10	881339	SCREW, (M4 x 8)	1		
12	54	881340	CLAMP	1		
13	10	804603	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	4		
14	17	825010	PIN, Dowel	2		
15		881341	ROTOR	1		5
16	28	881342	KEY	1		
17		804266	TIMING PLATE	1		
18	10	804267	SCREW	1		
19		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, W	1		
20		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, W	1		
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, Se	1		
22		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, Er	1		
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal, En	1		
24	37	881839A01	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(2001)	23
24	37	881839A02	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(2002)	23
24	37	881839A03	DECAL, EPA Information	1	(2003)	23
-		881421T01	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0T408999 & Below	
-		881421T02	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 0T409000 & Up	